Matricula

20171039009
20162039069
20172039012
20162039056
20172039053
20171039011
20162039019
20162039009
20172039066

Nome

ALINE VAZ DA SILVA

AMANDA STHEFANY PEREIRA MAGALHAES
ANDRE LUIZ MOURAO DA COSTA
CAROLINA ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR
CREUDECI JOSE XAVIER

DANILO DE SOUZA PALMA

FREDERICO AURELIO DOMINGUES LEITE
HERCULES ESTEVO AUGUSTO PARREIRAS
IZABELLA MENDES OLIVEIRA

20152039105 JESSICA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
20161039040 JOAO GUILHERME SIQUEIRA
20161039052 JOSANE SILVA COUTO

20162039041
20172039036
20161039072
20161039153
20172039024
20151039053
20171039032
20162039053

LAIS ARAUJO DE SOUSA

LORENNA SALES NUNES
LOURRANY CRISTINI MACIEL FREIRE
MATHEUS JUVENCIO AMARAL
PAULO ROBERTO DE MELO
RAPHAEL BARCELOS MOREIRA
RICARDO PIRES DE AGUIAR JUNIOR
WICTOR TAVORA QUEIROZ

E-mail

alinevazsilva072 @gmail.com
amanda.sthefany@ufvjm.edu.br
andrehcostaet@gmail.com
carolina.junior@ufvim.edu.br
creudeci.jose@ufvim.edu.br
danilo.palma@ufvjm.edu.br
fredaurelio@hotmail.com
hercules.parreiras@ufvim.edu.br
izabella.mendes@ufvjm.edu.br
jess22dias@gmail.com
joao.540@outlook.com
josanecoutomeioambiente@gmail.com
lais.sousa@ufvjm.edu.br
lorenna.sales@ufvjm.edu.br
lourranymfreiree@gmail.com
matheusj.unai@hotmail.com
paulo.melo@ufvjm.edu.br
raphael.barcelos@ufvim.edu.br
ricardojunior200087 @gmail.com
wictorqueiroz@hotmail.com

Curso
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